
Hatfield Swim Centre

04 July 2013

Hertfordshire Schools 2013

Detailed Results

Hatfield

5.7.2.2

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate Boys

Ben_ CARMAN (1998) -- Verulam School 1

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 45.60 45.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 35.65 81.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 124.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 48.10 172.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 42.00 214.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Kieran_ JOHNSON (1999) -- John Henry Newman 2

101B 3 1.5 4.5 2.5 1.5 4.0 2.0   8.5 12.75 12.75  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 42.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 68.75  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 102.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 129.85  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Boys

Lewis IRONS (2000) -- Parmiters 1

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 56.45  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 44.00 100.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 135.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Liam_ MORRELL PHILLIPS (2000) -- Thomas alleyne school 2

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 21.60  Back Dive

105C 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 48.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0   6.5 14.30 62.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 92.90  Reverse Dive

Laurence_ ALLEN (2000) -- Home-schooled 3

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 41.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5   10.5 16.80 58.65  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 81.05  Inward Dive

James STRELLING (2000) -- Sandringham 4

101C 1 1.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 12.00 12.00  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 12.00 1Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 33.70  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 54.10  Back Dive
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Primary Boys

Matthew RILEY (2001) -- Holtsmere End Junior School 1

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 69.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 37.00 106.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
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Primary Boys

Harrison_ MILLS (2002) -- Hobbs Hill Wood Primary School 2

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 30.80  Forward Double Somersault

403C 3 1.9 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.5 2.5   7.0 13.30 44.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 79.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jacob _ KEDDY (2002) -- Kimpton Primary School 3

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 50.20  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 73.30  Inward Dive

James POLLARD (2003) -- Crabtree Junior School 4

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 20.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 44.00  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 23.75 67.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ryan NEEDHAM (2001) -- Holtsmere End Junior School 5

101C 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   16.5 23.10 42.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 22.50 65.20  Back Dive

Mason MILLS (2004) -- Hobbs Hill Wood Primary School 6

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 19.60 35.80  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.5 21.60 57.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Samuel MEAKES (9   ) -- St Bernadettes Primary 7

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 14.40 14.40  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 20.30 55.50  Inward Dive

Harvey POTTON (2004) -- Boxmoor Primary School 8

102C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 25.50 46.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.5   2.5 4.00 50.50  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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